Cola.

Certificado de Participacion
Otorga:

MONTSERRAT SALADO TORRES

Por su participacion en:

SOY DIVA

Numero de participante:
Equipo:

Distancia:

Categoria:

Posicion Categoria:
Posicion General:
Velocidad Media:
Tiempo Chip:

Tiempo Oficial:

Fecha del evento:

420

EQUIPO AMISTAD
5Km

5 KM

111

168

00:08:24.64 / Km
41:50.47

42:04.82

14 de Julio de 2024
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